
16/03/2019  QMA  BRISBANE  REGION  -  HANDICAP/TROPHY  MEET    SATURDAY SAF 
TOM GOULD 300 METRES,  BERNIE  HOGAN  100 METRES,  RUTH FRITH, TED & MARY VICKERS JAVELIN    

TOM  GOULD 300m HANDICAP  -  WOMEN 
    H’cap Time 
1 Petrina Brown W50 GC&Sthn 47m 40.92 
2 Karen Lakin W55 GC&Sthn 50m 42.10 
3 Sharon Hunter W44 Brisbane 50m 42.84 
4 Lee-Anne Nelson W47 Brisbane Scr 43.76 
5 Lynda Flynn W55 Brisbane 62m 44.55  
6 Tamara Paterson W52 Brisbane 47m 44.84 

TOM  GOULD 300m HANDICAP  -  M30-54 
    H’cap Time 
1 Gary Finegan M33 Brisbane Scr 34.76 
2 Michael Berlin M49 Brisbane 30m 34.88 
3 Graham Scully M45 Brisbane 20m 34.97 

 Rene Doel M43 GC&Sthn 44m dnf  
 Gary Parkinson M51 GC&Sthn 24m dnf 

TOM  GOULD 300m HANDICAP  -  M55+ 
    H/cap Time 
1 Bruce O’Connor M65 Brisbane 60m 41.75  
2 Con Dimauro M60 Brisbane 50m 42.63 
3 D.James M57 Brisbane 11m 42.98 
4 Steve Davies-Evans M60 Brisbane 11m 43.19  
5 Dieter Lacko M71 Brisbane 60m 44.17 
6 Steve Jones M55 GC&Sthn Scr 44.33 
7 Noel Garvey M84 Brisbane 86m 44.93 
8 Paul Chaplain M70 Brisbane 52m 45.13 

********************************************************************************************************** 
BERNIE  HOGAN  100M HANDICAP – WOMEN 

    Time H’cap Result 
1 Lynda Flynn W55 Bris 16.86 3.09 19.95 
2 Karen Lakin W55 GC 15.96 4.09 20.05 
3 Lee-Anne Nelson W45 Bris 13.79 6.33 20.12 
4 Janet Webber W45 Bris 15.80 4.78 20.58 
5 Denise Quinn W60 S/C 18.65 1.99 20.64 
6 Wilma Perkins W65 Bris 16.91 3.81 20.72 
7 Tamara Paterson W50 Bris 16.10 4.66 20.76 

BERNIE  HOGAN  100m  HANDICAP – MEN 
1 D.James M55 Bris 14.45 5.46 19.91 
2 Michael Berlin M45 Bris 12.38 7.78 20.16 
3 Graham Scully M45 Bris 12.05 8.12 20.17 
4 Rene Doel M40 GC 13.71 6.58 20.29 
5 Dieter Lacko M70 Bris 17.47 2.85 20.32 
6 Bruce O’Connor M65 Bris 16.17 4.36 20.53 
7 Gary Finegan M30 Bris 11.26 9.30 20.56 
8 Noel Garvey M80 Bris 20.12 1.00 21.12 

********************************************************************************************************** 
RUTH  FRITH  JAVELIN HANDICAP  -  WOMEN 

    Best H’cap Result 
1 Lee-Anne Nelson W45 Bris 28.57 Scr 28.57 
2 Heather Booth W45 Bris 21.78   6.19 27.97 
3 Sara Wessling W30 SC 11.57 16.37 27.94 
4 Sharon Hunter W40 Bris 16.99 10.44 27.43 
5 Rosemary Kopittke W65 Bris 11.92 14.91 26.83 
6 Janet Webber W40 Bris 20.29   6.19 26.48 
7 Wilma Perkins W65 Bris 18.34   7.55 25.89 
8 Denise Quinn W60 SC 17.90   7.34 25.24 
 

9 Michelle McDonaugh W40 Br   8.78 16.37 25.15 
10 Tamara Paterson W50 Bris 14.95   8.62 23.57 
 

TED & MARY VICKERS JAVELIN HANDICAP  -  MEN 
    Best H’cap Result 
1 Rene Doel M40 GC 46.10 4.00 50.10 
2 Guy Quarterman M75 Bris 28.03 22.00 50.03 
3 Dieter Lacko M70 Bris 17.99 31.00 48.99 
4 Bruce O’Conner M65 Bris 18.70 30.00 48.70 
5 Spencer Herft M80 Bris 25.30 22.00 47.30 

************************************************************************************************************ 

WOMEN 
60  METRES 

W50 1 Tamara Paterson 9.79  
W55 1 Lynda Flynn 10.27 
W60 1 Denise Quinn 11.20 
 2 Maria Drury 12.19 
W65 1 Noela Brameld 11.69 

100  METRES  
W40 1 Janet Webber 15.80 
W45 1 Lee-Anne Nelson 13.79  
W50 1 Tamara Paterson 16.10 
W55 1 Karen Lakin 15.96 
 2 Lynda Flynn 16.86 
W60 1 Denise Quinn 18.65   
 2 Maria Drury 20.02 
W65 1 Wilma Perkins 16.91  
 2 Noela Brameld 19.86 

3000m  TRACK  WALK 
W75  1 Noela McKinven 24.46.80 

HIGH  JUMP 
W65 1 Wilma Perkins 1.05 

POLE  VAULT 
W65 1 Wilma Perkins 2.00 

JAVELIN  THROW 
W30 1 Sara Wessling 11.57 
W40 1 Janet Webber 20.29 
 2 Sharon Hunter 16.99 
 3 Michelle McDonaugh 8.78 
W45 1 Lee-Anne Nelson 28.57 
 2 Heather Booth 21.78 
W50 1 Tamara Paterson 14.95 
W55 1 Desley Ross 15.08 
W60 1 Denise Quinn 17.90 
W65 1 Wilma Perkins 18.34 
 2 Rosemary Kopittke 11.92 
W75 1 Lorraine Birtwell 9.34 

SHOT  PUT 
W30 1 Sara Wessling 5.57 

W40 1 Janet Webber 7.43 
M50 1 Tamara Paterson 6.65 
W60 1 Maria Drury 7.28 
 2 Denise Quinn 7.12 
W65 1 Rosemary Kopittke 5.53 
W85 1 Heather Doherty 5.15 

 HAMMER  THROW 
W30 1 Sara Wessling 17.66 
W45 1 Heather Booth 16.05 
W65 1 Rosemary Kopittke 13.86 
W75 1 Lorraine Birtwell 20.77 
W85 1 Heather Doherty 17.27 
 

MEN 
60  METRES 

M30 1 Gary Finegan 7.24 
M45 1 Michael Berlin 7.81 
 2 Graham Scully 7.82 
 3 Simon Titley 8.01 
M55 1 Steve Jones 8.28 
M60 1 Glen Dunne 9.20 
M65 1 Ian Malouf 9.40 
 2 Graeme Cox 10.20 
M70 1 Brian Davies 10.11 
 2 Dieter Lacko 10.82 
M75 1 Arthur Rowe 10.14  

100  METRES  
M30 1 Gary Finegan 11.26 
 2 Daniel Henshall 23.29 vis 
M35 1 Matthew Learoyd 12.63 
M40 1 Rene Doel 13.71 
M45 1 Graham Scully 12.05 
 2 Michael Berlin 12.38 
 3 Simon Titley 12.77 
M55 1 Steve Jones 13.37 
 2 D.James 14.45 
M60 1 Glen Dunne 14.89 
M65 1 Ian Malouf 15.16 

 2 Bruce O’Connor 16.17 
M70 1 Brian Davies 16.66 
 2 Paul Chaplain 17.02 
 2 Dieter Lacko 17.47 
M75 1 Arthur Rowe 16.40 
M80 1 Noel Garvey 20.12 

200  METRES 
M30 1 Gary Finegan 22.86 
M35 1 Matthew Learoyd 25.95 
M60 1 Mark McLean 28.72 
M65 1 Ian Malouf 30.97 
M70 1 Paul Chaplain 36.48 
M75 1 Arthur Rowe 33.78 

1500  METRES 
M45 1 Paul Shard 4.50.17 
M60 1 Con Dimauro 5.00.04 

3000  METRES 
M45 1 Paul Shard 10.30.07 

3000m TRACK  WALK 
M50 1 Iggy Jimenez 14.03.54 
M60 1 Peter Bennett 16.31.63 

80m  HURDLES 
M70 1 Dieter Lacko 19.09 
M80 1 Bernie Smith 23.79 QR 

100m  HURDLES 
M60 1 Mark McLean 17.68 
 2 Glen Dunne 21.29 

LONG  JUMP 
M55 1 Brian Key 4.14 
M80 1 Spencer Herft 3.25 

HIGH  JUMP 
M55 1 Brian Key 1.40 
M60 1 Glen Dunne 1.30 
M65 1 Joe Begley 1.15 

POLE  VAULT 
M50 1 Michael Hughes 2.50 

JAVELIN  THROW 
M40 1 Rene Doel 46.82 



16/03/2019  QMA  BRISBANE  REGION  -  HANDICAP/TROPHY  MEET    SATURDAY SAF 
M45 1 Richard Harris 30.22 
M65 1 Bruce O’Connor 20.90 
M70 1 Dieter Lacko 17.99 
 2 Don Quinn 16.28 
M75 1 John Appleton 28.48nsw 
 2 Guy Quarterrman 28.03 
 3 Ian Kennedy 21.09 
M80 1 Spencer Herft 25.60 

SHOT  PUT 
M40 1 Julian Perkins 8.94 vis 
M45 1 Richard Harris 9.81 
M50 1 Michael Hughes 8.33 
M60 1 Lajos Joni 9.97 
M70 1 Don Quinn 8.91 
M75 1 Guy Quarterman 8.70 
 2 Ian Kennedy 7.46 

HAMMER  THROW 
M40 1 Rene Doel 31.50 
 2 Julian Perkins 21.55 vis 
M45  Richard Harris 30.92 
M60 1 Lajos Joni 39.76 
M65 1 Bruce O’Connor 24.01 
M70 1 Don Quinn 28.79 
 2 Brian Davies 38.37 
M75 1 Guy Quarterman 30.01 
 2 Ian Kennedy 23.79 
 
 
 

 


